ABS Academy, Durgapur

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SESSION: 2019-2020 (July-June)
D.EL.Ed.
SL | WEEK MONTH DATE PROGRAMMES/ | CELEBRATION HOLIDAYS WORKING | INSTRUCTIONAL | REMARK
NO ACTIVITIES DAYS DAYS DAY
CONDUCTED
01 |17 July 01.07.19 - | Admission 06.07.19 - Sat
07.07.19 & Classes 07.07.19 - Sun 05
02 |2™ July 08.07.19 - | Admission & 13.07.19 Sat
14.07.19 Classes 14.07.19-Sun 05
03 |3¢ July 15.07.19— | Admission 20.07.19 - Sat
21.07.19 & 21.07.19 Sun 05
Classes
04 | 4" July 22.07.19 - | Admission 27.07.19 - Sat
28.07.19 & 28.07.19 - Sun 05
Classes
05 |5 July - 29.07.19 - | Practicum-10 03.08.19 - Sat
August 04.08.19 Library — 4 04.08.19 - Sun 05
Psychology Lab
-3
ICT-1
Teaching Period
-22
06 |6" August 05.08.19 - | Practicum—-11 | 22-se 08.08.19- 22- se
11.08.19 Library -4 Shrabon Shrabon
Psychology Lab 10.08.19 - Sat
-3 11.08.19 -Sun 05
ICT-1
Seminar 1
Teaching Period
-20
07 |77 August 12.08.19— | Practicum -4 12.08.19 —
18.08.19 Library — 2 Independen | Id-uz-zuha
Psychology Lab | ce day 15.08.19 -
-3 Independence 04 03
ICT-1 day
Teaching Period 17.08.19 - Sat
-22 18.08.19 -Sun
08 |8" August 19.08.19— | Practicum -4 23.08.19-
25.08.19 Library -4 Janmaastami
Psychology Lab 24.08.19 - Sat 04
-1 25.08.19 - Sun
ICT-1
Seminar -1
Workshop -1
Teaching Period
-20
09 [9" August - 26.08.19— | Practicum—-4 | College 26.08.19 -
September | 01.09.19 Library — 2 Foundation | College 03
Psychology Lab | day Foundation day
-2 31.08.19 - Sat 05
ICT-1 01.05.19 - Sun
Debate - 1




Workshop - 1
Teaching Period
=21

10 |10 September | 02.09.19 - | Tutorial - 6 Teacher’s 05.09.19-
08.09.19 Practicum -2 day Teacher’s day
Library — 2 07.09.19 - Sat
Psychology Lab 08.09.19 -Sun 05 04
-2
ICT-1
Teaching Period
- 20
11 [ 11™ | September | 09.09.19 - | Practicum —4
15.09.19 Library — 4 10.09.19-
Psychology Lab Maharam
-2 14.09.19 - Sat
ICT-1 15.09.19 - Sun 04
Micro teaching -
10
Teaching Period
-20
12 [ 12" | September | 16.09.19— | Practcum -4 | Biswakarma | 17.09.19-
22.09.19 Library — 2 Puja Biswakarma
Psychology Lab puja
-4 21.09.19 - Sat
ICT-3 22.09.19 -Sun 04
Micro teaching -
8
Teaching Period
-19
13 | 13™ | September | 23.09.19— | Practicum -4 Bidhyasagar | 26.09.19-
29.09.19 Library -4 Birth Day Bidhyasagar
Psychology Lab Birth Day 05
-3 Agomoni/ 28.09.19 - Sat 04
ICT-1 Mahalaya Mahalaya
Micro teaching - 29.09.19 -Sun
10
14 | 13th | September | 30.09.19- | Practicum-4 Gandhi Birth | 02.10.19-
06.10.19 Library -4 Day Gandhi Birth
Psychology Lab Day
-3 05.10.19-sat
ICT-1 06.10.19-Sun
Micro teaching -
10
15 157 October 07.10.19- | Classes 13.10.19 - 00
13.10.19 Library -4 Durgapuja,
Psychology Lab Laxmi Puja
-3
ICT-3
Micro teaching -
6
Teaching Period
- 26
16 16" October 14.10.19- | Practicum-4 19.10.19 - Sat
20.10.19 Library — 4 20.10.19 -Sun
Psychology Lab
-1
ICT-3 05
Seminar — 2
Workshop - 1

Teaching Period




-25

17 | 17" | October 21.10.19 - | Practicum -2 26.10.19 -Sat
27.10.19 Library — 2 27.10.19-
Psychology Lab kalipuja
-1 05
ICT-3
S.T.-08
Teaching Period
-24
18 | 18™ | October- | 28.10.19- | Practicum —4 28.10.19 - Sat
November | 03.11.19 Language Lab - 29.10.19 -
4 Bhatriditiya
ICT-4 02.11.19 —Sat 05
Seminar - 1 03.11.19 - Sun
Teaching Period
-37
19 19" November | 04.11.19- | Practicum -4 09.11.19 —Sat
10.11.19 Language Lab - 10.11.19 -
4 Fateyaduya 05
ICT-4 Dohum 04
Debate - 1 12.11.19-Guru
Teaching Period Nanak’s
-19 Birthday
20 | 20™ | November | 11.11.19- | Practicum—-4 | Children’s 14.11.19 -
17.11.19 Language lab—- | Day Children’s Day
4 16.11.19-sat 05
ICT-4 17.11.19 - Sun
Debate - 1
Teaching Period
-19
21 21" November | 18.11.19- | Practicum -4 23.11.19 - Sat
2411.19 Language lab - 24.11.19 - Sun 05
4
ICT-4
Debate -1
Teaching Period
-27
22 22™ November | 25.11.19- | Practicum -4 30.11.19 — Sat
- 01.12.19 Language lab - 01.12.19 - Sun
December 4
ICT-4 05
Debate - 1
Teaching Period
-27
23 23 December | 02.12.19- | Practicum -4 07.12.19 - Sat
08.12.19 Language lab - 08.12.19- Sun
4
ICT-4 05
Debate -1
Teaching Period
-27
24 | 24™ | December | 09.12.19- | Practicum -4 14.12.19 - Sat
15.12.19 Language lab - 15.12.19 - Sun
4
ICT-4 05
Seminar - 1
Teaching Period
-27
25 25" December | 16.12.19- | Practicum -4 21.12.19 - Sat
22.12.19 Language lab — 22.12.19 - Sun




4

ICT-4 05
Debate - 1
Teaching Period
- 27
26 26" December | 23.12.19- 25.12.19 -
29.12.19 Christmas Day
28.12.19 -Sat
29.12.19 - Sun 02
27 | 27" | December | 30.12.19- | Practicum -3 04.01.20-Sat
- January 05.01.20 Language lab — 05.01.20-Sun
3
ICT-3 05 04
Seminar - 1
Teaching Period
-22
28 | 28" January 06.01.20 - | Practicum -3 Vivekananda | 11.01.20 — Sat
12.01.20 Language lab - | ’sbirthday 12.01.20- 04
3 Vivekananda’s
ICT-3 birthday
Debate - 1
Teaching Period
-22
29 | 29" | lJanuary 13.01.20— | Practicum — 4 18.01.20 - Sat
19.01.20 Language lab - 19.01.20 - Sun
4
ICT-4 05
Seminar - 1
Teaching Period
- 27
30 |30 January 20.01.20- Netaji’'s 23.01.20 -
26.01.20 birthday Netaji’s birth
day —
Republic day | 25.01.20-sat
26.01.20 - 04
Repulic day
31 | 31" January - 27.01.20- | Practicum-4 Saraswasti 30.01.20-
February 02.02.20 Language lab—- | Puja Saraswasti Puja
4 01.02.20 - Sat
ICT-4 02.02.20 - Sun 05
Debate - 1
Teaching Period
- 27
32 | 32" | February 03.02.20 - | School Based 08.02.20 — Sat
09.02.20 Activity 09.02.20 - Sun 05
33 |33 February 10.02.20- | DO 15.02.20 - Sat
16.02.20 16.02.20 —Sun
05
34 |34"™ |February | 17.02.20- | DO International | 21.02.20 -
23.02.20 Mother International 04
Language Mother
Day Language Day
22.02.20 - Sat
23.02.20 - Sun
35 | 35" February - | 24.02.20- | DO 29.02.20 - Sat
March 02.03.20 01.03.20 —Sun
05
36 |36" | March 03.03.20- | DO 07.03.20 — Sat




09.03.20 08.03.20 - Sun 05
37 | 37" | March 10.03.20- | DO Basanta 09.03.20 — Holi
16.03.20 Utsav/Holi 04
38 [38" | March 17.03.20- | DO 14.03.20 - Sat
23.03.20 15.03.20 - Sun 05
21.03.20 — Sat
22.03.20 -Sun
39 39™ March 24.03.20 - | Teaching 28.03.20 — Sat
30.03.20 29.03.20 -Sun
04
40 |40™ | March- 31.03.20— | Teaching 04.04.20 - Sat
April 06.04.20 05.04.20 -Sun 05
41 |41t | April 07.04.20 - | Teaching 10.04.20 -
13.04.20 Goodfriday 05
11.04.20 - Sat
12.04.20 - Sun
42 | 42" | April 14.04.20 - | Teaching Ambedkars | 14.04.20 -
20.04.20 Birthday Ambedkars 05
Birthday & 1 la
Boisakh 04
18.04.20 - Sat
19.04.20 - Sun
43 437 | April 21.04.20 - | Teaching 25.04.20 - Sat
27.04.20 26.04.20 - Sun 05
44 | 447 April - May | 28.04.20 — | Practice 01.05.20 —-May
04.05.20 Teaching & Day 05
Class 02.05.20 - Sat
engagement 03.05.20 -Sun
45 | 45" | May 05.05.20— | Practicum -4 | Rabindra 08.05.20 —
11.05.20 Language lab—- | Jayanti Rabindra Jayanti
4 09.05.20 — Sat
ICT-4 10.05.20 -Sun 05 04
Seminar - 1
Teaching Period
-29
46 | 46™ | May 12.05.20— | Practicum —4 16.05.20 — Sat
18.05.20 Language lab — 17.05.20 - Sun
4
ICT-4 05
Debate - 1
Teaching Period
-27
47 |47 | May 19.05.20— | Practicum —3 Najrul 23.05.20 — Sat
25.05.20 Language lab -4 | Jayanti 24.05.20 -Sun
ICT-3 25.05.20 - 04 03
Seminar - 1 Najrul Jayanti &
Teaching Period Id-ul fitter
=21
48 | 48™ | May-June | 26.05.20— | Practicum -4 30.05.20 — Sat
01.06.20 Language lab — 31.05.20 - Sun
4
ICT-4 05
Debate - 1
Teaching Period
-27
49 49" June 02.06.20 - | Practicum-4 06.06.20 — Sat
08.06.20 Language lab — 07.06.20 - Sun

4




ICT-4 05
Seminar - 1
Teaching Period
-27
50 |50™ |June 09.06.20 — | Practicum —4 13.06.20 - Sat
15.06.20 Language lab — 14.06.20 - Sun
4
ICT-4 05
Debate - 1
Teaching Period
-27
51 51 June 16.06.20 — | Practicum -4 20.06.20 — Sat
22.06.20 Language lab — 21.06.20 - Sun
4
ICT-4 05
Seminar - 1
Teaching Period
-27
52 52M June 23.06.20— | Practicum -4 27.06.20 — Sat
29.06.20 Language lab — 28.06.20 - Sun
4
ICT-4 05
Debate - 1
Teaching Period
-27
53 | 53" June-July | 30.06.20 - | Final 04.07.20 —Sat
06.07.20 Examination 05.07.20 - Sun 01
Total- 232

Signature of the Principal

Office seal




